
  

 

M/WBE Summary 
Bid documents were distributed to 9 general contractors.  Bids were opened on March 25, 2010.  Bids include a 
$1,500 allowance for tree fertilization and a $10,000 allowance for source water for testing and flushing.  Austin 
Engineering Co, Inc. submitted the lowest compliant bid of 9 bids received: 
 

Austin Engineering Co., Inc., Austin, TX     $    1,292,829.00 
Lewis Contractors, Inc., Bertram, TX      $    1,305,422.00 
Cash Construction Co., Inc., Pflugerville, TX     $    1,311,231.00 
McLean Construction, Inc., Killeen, TX      $    1,443,651.00 
Capital Excavation Co., Austin, TX      $    1,478,617.16 
BRH-Garver Construction, LP, Houston, TX     $    1,499,866.00 
FT Woods Construction, Georgetown, TX     $    1,708,335.00 
Future Telecom, Mesquite, TX       $    1,796,150.00 
Holloman Corporation, Converse, TX      $    2,433,483.72 

 
The contractor’s choice of work methodology provides for subcontracting opportunities in 11 areas which are 
listed below.  Participation sub-goals stated in the solicitation were 1.55% African American; 6.63% Hispanic; 
0.00% Native/Asian and 3.95% WBE.  Total participation estimated on base bid amount of $1,281,329.00: 

 
NON M/WBE TOTAL – PRIME       $    676,948.79   52.83% 
Austin Engineering Co., Inc., Austin, TX    $    676,948.79   52.83% 
  
MBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS      $    104,812.71    8.18% 
 
African American (MB) Subtotal       $      19,860.60    1.55% 
(MB) Haynes-Euflin, Austin, TX (Water)  $      19,860.60    1.55% 
 
Hispanic (MH) Subtotal        $      84,952.11    6.63% 
(MH) Jag Trucking, Inc., Georgetown, TX (Trucking)  $        7,840.00    0.60%  
(MH) Mars Industries, Cedar Creek, TX (Pipe)   $      68,112.11    5.32% 
(FH) White Photographic, Dripping Springs, TX (Photography)  $        2,500.00    0.20% 
(MH) Aaron Concrete, Austin, TX (Concrete)  $        6,500.00    0.51% 
 

WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS    $     50,612.50    3.95% 
(FW) Roadway Specialties, Austin, TX (Misc. Piping)  $     24,419.50    1.91% 
(FW) N-Line Traffic Maintenance, Austin, TX (Traffic Control) $       4,100.00    0.32% 
(FW) Chlor Serv, Hutto, TX (Chlorination)  $       3,500.00    0.27% 
(FW) Metalink, Austin, TX (Fencing)  $     18,593.00    1.45% 
 
NON M/WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS     $   448,955.00  35.04% 
(NON) Bryant and Frey Construction, East Manor, TX (Boring)  $   413,525.00  32.27% 
(NON) Anatora, Inc., Austin TX (Erosion)  $     35,430.00    2.77% 
 
The Contractor submitted an M/WBE Compliance Plan that met the goals and was approved by the Department of Small and 
Minority Business Resources.  Second and Third low bidder information is provided.   
 
SECOND BIDDER – Lewis Contractors, Inc.      $    1,305,422.00 
29.06% Non M/WBE prime participation; 1.55% African American; 21.75% Hispanic; 4.13% WBE; and 43.51% Non 
M/WBE subcontractor participation. 
 
THIRD BIDDER – Cash Construction Company, Inc., Pflugerville, TX    $    1,311,231.00 
64.9% Non M/WBE prime participation; 0.74% African American; 1.43% Native/Asian; 1.11% WBE; and 31.82% Non 
M/WBE subcontractor participation. 
 


